(1) SPeciAL. TowN MEETING

2017 SPECIAL TOWN MEETING SCHEDULE
(Schedule for fall STM to begin on TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 2017)

August 21 Selectmen vote on August 21* to open warrant for Special Town Meeting;

August 23 Warrant open Wednesday, August 23, 2017 at 8:30 a.m. through Thursday,
August 30, 2017 at 4:30 p.m.

August 30 Last day to submit articles for Special Town Meeting at 4:30 p.m. Petitioners’

articles must be submitted to the Selectmen'’s office with at least 100 signatures.
Article text must be in final form subject to Town Counsel review.

September 5 Finance Committee: Special Town Meeting Article Hearing

September 11 Deadline for submission of petitioner’s comments on STM articles at 4:00 pm.

September 18 Selectmen begin to review, order and vote on articles

October 17 Deadline for submission of Special Town Meeting article comments from Finance
Committee

October 20 Compilation of Warrant completed and all changes made; Final Warrant copied

and delivered to Selectmen, Moderator, Finance Committee, Town Clerk, Town
Counsel and Finance Director; Warrant sent to printer.

October 26 Motions for articles submitted by Town Counsel and provided to Moderator and
Town Clerk. Draft motions posted for public review,

October 30 Selectmen meet to sign warrant
October 31 Date by which warrant will be posted by Constable and mailing of warrants.
(Town Code 36-2A, MGL c. 39, s. 10 - No later than 14 days before TM)

November 6 by 8:00 p.m. Last day before Town Meeting to register to vote (No earlier than 10 days before
STM).

November 6 Selectmen review revised motions ; Selectmen conduct Special Town Meeting
Warrant Hearing with Moderator, 7:15 p.m. Large Hearing Room, Town Building,.

November 14 Moderator’s instructions to tellers and list of non-resident employees provided to
Moderator and Town Clerk; Warrants, final errata sheets and supplemental
material prepared, printed and delivered to Town Meeting site for distribution.

November 14 SPECIAL TOWN MEETING, TUESDAY 7:00 PM WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL

November 15 Second day of Special Town Meeting, Wednesday 7:00 pm.

Note — Dates not set by general laws and town code may change.
Date of Document: 6/1/17



i5)vanuary 2017 JRi2)  Fobruary 2017 )

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

65) May 2017 @ June 2017 (365)  July 2017 @ August 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2

8 9

15 16

2 23

29 30

3

10

17

24

3

4

1"

18

5

12

19

6 T
13 14
20 21

25 26 27 28

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

18

19

20

21

22

bs)  September 2017 [sss)  October 2017 [3¢5)  November 2017 (3¢5)  December 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frl

1

7 8

14 15

210 22

28 529

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

3

4

"

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

35

36

37

38

a9

1 Jden

16 Jan
12 Feb
14 Feb
20 Feb
28 Feb
12 Mar

3 4 Sl 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Lincoln's Birttday

Valentine's Day
Presidents Day
Mardi Gras Carnival

Daylight Saving (Start)

1

15

22

29

2
9
16
23

30

17 Mar
1 Apr

14 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr
5 May

14 May

5
6 5
7 12

6

13

PRopPosCO /1

ry 2017

7

14

a 19 20 21

g 26

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

22

23 4
24 11
25 18
26 25

27

L]

12

28

13

1 2 3 4

8 9 10 1

15 16 17 18

22 23 24 25

1 2 3

7 8 | 8 110

14 15 16 17

19 20 21 22 23 24

26 27 28 29 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

40 1

41 8
42 15
43 22

44 29

St. Patrick’s Day
April Fool's Day
Good Friday
Easler

Easler Monday
Cinco de Mayo
Molher's Day

2

9

16

23

3

4 5 6 74

0 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

24 25 26 27 28

Ky

20 May
29 May
4 Jun
5 Jun
14 Jun
18 Jun
4 Jul

Armed Forces Day
Memorial Day
Pentecost
Pentecost Monday
Flag Day

Fathar's Day
Independence Day

Sat

g

10
11
12

13

26
27
28
29
a0

ar

44
45
46
47

48

4 Sep

11 Sep
17 Sep
22 Sep
9 Oct

16 Oct
21 Oct

1

5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26 271 28 29

2

9

16

23

30

E&E&T e PR-Y - JUAFE
Szttt @

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

3 4
10 N
17 18
24 25
3

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frl Sa

2 3 4 5
o WiRe 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
3 2

1
SEEEn 7 8
12 13 T148 WS
19 20 21 22

25 §dfs 28 29

Labor Day
September 11th
Citizenship Day
Native American Day
Columbus Day
Boss's Day

Sweelest Day

13
20
27

2

g

16

23

30

1

7 6
14 15
21, 22
28 29

ARY &
April 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

i3 1

14 2 3 4 E 8 7 8

i5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 t6RII7E 18 19 20 21 22
17 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
18 30

t Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frl Sat

31 1 2 3 4 5

32 6 e 9 10 11 12

33 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

34 20 (Elam22 23 24 25 206

35 27 28 29 30 3N

Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Frl Sat
3 4 48 1 2
10 11 49 3 4 5 6 B/ 8 8
50 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18
51 17 18 18 | 20 21 22 (23
#4. B28 52 24 25 2 27 28 29 30
1 KR!
310ct Halloween Calendar & Holldays
5 Nov Daylight Saving {(End)

11 Nov
23 Nov
7 Dec

25 Dec
31 Dec

Veterans' Day
Thanksgiving

2017

Christmas Day Cﬂlenddl’ = @.Com

New Year's Eve



