(7) SPECIAL TOWN MEETING

2017 SPECIAL TOWN MEETING SCHEDULE

(Schedule for fall S	TM to begin or	i TUESDAY, NOV	EMBER 14, 2017)

August 21	Selectmen vote on August 21st to open warrant for Special Town Meeting;
August 23	Warrant open Wednesday, August 23, 2017 at 8:30 a.m. through Thursday, August 30, 2017 at 4:30 p.m.
August 30	Last day to submit articles for Special Town Meeting at 4:30 p.m. Petitioners' articles must be submitted to the Selectmen's office with at least 100 signatures. Article text must be in final form subject to Town Counsel review.
September 5	Finance Committee: Special Town Meeting Article Hearing
September 11	Deadline for submission of petitioner's comments on STM articles at 4:00 pm.
September 18	Selectmen begin to review, order and vote on articles
October 17	<u>Deadline for submission of Special Town Meeting article comments from Finance</u> <u>Committee</u>
October 20	Compilation of Warrant completed and all changes made; Final Warrant copied and delivered to Selectmen, Moderator, Finance Committee, Town Clerk, Town Counsel and Finance Director; <u>Warrant sent to printer</u> .
October 26	Motions for articles submitted by Town Counsel and provided to Moderator and Town Clerk. Draft motions posted for public review.
October 30	Selectmen meet to sign warrant
October 31	Date by which warrant will be posted by Constable and mailing of warrants. (Town Code 36-2A, MGL c. 39, s. 10 - No later than 14 days before TM)
November 6 by 8:00 p.m.	Last day before Town Meeting to register to vote (No earlier than 10 days before STM).
November 6	Selectmen review revised motions; Selectmen conduct Special Town Meeting Warrant Hearing with Moderator, 7:15 p.m. Large Hearing Room, Town Building.
November 14	Moderator's instructions to tellers and list of non-resident employees provided to Moderator and Town Clerk; Warrants, final errata sheets and supplemental material prepared, printed and delivered to Town Meeting site for distribution.
November 14	SPECIAL TOWN MEETING, TUESDAY 7:00 PM WAYLAND HIGH SCHOOL
November 15	Second day of Special Town Meeting, Wednesday 7:00 pm.

PROPOSED MEETING DATES - JUNE -NOV ZOLT

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5 29 30 31

865)	February 2017							
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
5				1	2	3	4	
6	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
7	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
8	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
9	26	27	28					

365	March 2017								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
9				1	2	3	4		
10	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
12	19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
13	26	27	28	29	30	31			
-	-						-		

365		Α	pri	20	17		
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
13							1
14	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
15	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
17	23	24	25	26	27	28	29
18	30						
-							-

65)		N	lay	2017					
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
18		1	2	3	4	5	6		
19	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
20	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
22	28	29	30	31					

365)	June 2017								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
22					1	2	3		
23	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
24	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
25	18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
26	25	26	27	28	29	30			

365)	July 2017								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
26							1		
27	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
28	9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
29	16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
30	23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
31	30	31							

365)	August 2017								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	FrI	Sat		
31			1	2	3	4	5		
32	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
33	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
34	20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
35	27	28	29	30	31				

65)	S	ept	em	ber	20		
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
35						1	2
36	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
37	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
38	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
39	24	25	26	27	28	29	30

365)	October 2017							
	Sun	Моп	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
40	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
41	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
42	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
43	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
44	29	30	31					

365	November 2017								
	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat		
44				1	2	3	4		
45	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
46	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
47	19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
48	26	27	28	29	30				

365)	December 2017						
	Sun	Моп	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
48						1	2
49	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
50	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
51	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
52	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
1	31						

1 Jan	New Year's Day		
16 Jan	Martin Luther King Day		
12 Feb	Lincoln's Birthday		
14 Feb	Valentine's Day		
20 Feb	Presidents Day		
28 Feb	Mardi Gras Carnival		
12 Mar	Daylight Saving (Start)		

17 Mar	St. Patrick's Day
1 Apr	April Fool's Day
14 Apr	Good Friday
16 Apr	Easter
17 Apr	Easter Monday

5 May

14 May

Good Friday	4 Jun	
Easter	5 Jun	1
Easter Monday	14 Jun	100
Cinco de Mayo	18 Jun	- 11111
Mother's Day	4 Jul	

29 May	Memorial Day
4 Jun	Pentecost
5 Jun	Pentecost Monday
14 Jun	Flag Day
18 Jun	Father's Day
4 Jul	Independence Day

20 May Armed Forces Day

4 och	Labor Day
11 Sep	September 11th
17 Sep	Citizenship Day
22 Sep	Native American Day
9 Oct	Columbus Day
16 Oct	Boss's Day
21 Oct	Sweetest Day
	7

31 Oct	Halloween
5 Nov	Daylight Saving (End
11 Nov	Veterans' Day
23 Nov	Thanksgiving
7 Dec	Pearl Harbor
25 Dec	Christmas Day

31 Dec New Year's Eve

calendar & Holidays
2017

Calendar - 365.com